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Women / 2 / 9 & up
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Viaytchev168
Oly Chesterfield

9.100 9.100 8.5009.300 36.000
1 2 1 6 1 

1 

Varsha Dubey269
Oly Chesterfield

8.200 9.200 9.0509.200 35.650
7 1 2 1 2 

2 

Lexi Corey190
Springfield YMCA

8.700 8.000 8.9009.000 34.600
4 7T 4 2 3 

3 

Kera Bell245
Tennessee Twisters

8.900 8.250 8.6008.750 34.500
2 5 6 4 4 

4 

Keira Campbell198
Springfield YMCA

8.800 7.900 8.5508.500 33.750
3 8 8 5 5 

5 

Sara Mills184
All American

8.500 8.000 8.2508.800 33.550
5T 7T 5 7 6 

6 

Lauren Natziger192
Springfield YMCA

8.500 7.000 8.7509.100 33.350
5T 9 3 3 7 

7 

Morgan Thompson244
Tennessee Twisters

8.300 8.600 8.0008.100 33.000
6 4 10 9 8 

8 

Amelia Langford243
Tennessee Twisters

7.500 8.650 8.2008.300 32.650
10 3 9 8 9 

9 

Olivia Filipiak196
Springfield YMCA

7.800 8.100 7.8008.550 32.250
8 6 7 10 10 

10 

Nataysha Shinell188
All American

7.600 5.800 7.0007.700 28.100
9 10 11 11 11 

11 
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